CAN-PCI/402
1, 2 or 4 Channel PCI-CAN Interface (Layer 2, CANopen® or J1939)
                                                      CAN-PCI/402-2
Wide Choice of Hardware Designs
The CAN-PCI/402 is a PC board designed
for the PCI bus that features one, two (CAN-
PCI/402-2)  or  four  (CAN-PCI/402-4/2Slot)
electrically  isolated  high-speed  CAN

CAN: 1x 9-pin DSUB per CAN channel, male
Weight CAN-PCI/402-2: 75 g
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
CAN-PCI/402-1
CAN-PCI/402-1-D
CAN-PCI/402-2
CAN-PCI/402-2-D
CAN-PCI/402-4/2Slot
CAN-PCI/402-4-D/2Slot
CAN-PCI/402-1-LP
1x CAN (CAN 1 only)
as C.2049.02 but without electr. isolation
2x CAN (CAN 1, CAN2)
as C.2049.04 but without electr. isolation
4x CAN (C.2049.04, C.2045.10)
as C.2049.06 but without electr. isolation
Low profile version, CAN 1
C.2049.02
C.2049.03
C.2049.04